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RESULTS
60M - 60 m M - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 15:55
Wind speed: -0.5

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 33 Relja Banker AK Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2009-10-26 1 7 8.28 7

2 56 Andrija Pantić Mladost Zemun 2009-03-14 2 4 8.30 6

3 76 Ali Hasanović Novi Pazar 2010-07-20 3 6 8.89 5

4 99 Boško Vidaković Partizan Beograd 2010-03-05 4 8 8.98 4

5 181 Ilija Obrić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2010-08-02 5 2 9.32 3

6 114 Dejan Duijaković Proleter Zrenjanin 2010-07-09 1 1 9.67 2

163 Matija Tomašević Trijumf 2009-09-29 6 3 DNS
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RESULTS
800M - 800 m M - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 16:15

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 117 Ognjen Popov Proleter Zrenjanin 2009-03-08 1 1 2:25.26 7

2 81 Kadi Koca Novi Pazar 2010-01-30 2 2 2:29.24 6

3 100 Matea Nikolić Partizan Beograd 2009-08-29 1 5 2:44.15 5

4 61 Momir Gagić Mladost Zemun 2010-11-28 2 7 2:45.48 4

5 135 Aleksandar Dvokić AC Sprint Badovinci 2010-10-13 3 6 2:48.62 3

6 35 Todor Nestorović AK Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2009-10-01 4 3 3:02.63 2

179 Danilo Brzak Vojvodina Novi Sad 2010-06-15 5 4 DNS



www.opentrack.run

Page 4 of 20Printed on Sat, 21-May-2022 06:51:46, Europe/Belgrade

RESULTS
60HM - 60 m pr. (0.762 m) M - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 15:30
Wind speed: -1.0

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 113 Aleksa Bajin Proleter Zrenjanin 2009-02-26 1 2 9.73 7

2 60 Miloš Janković Mladost Zemun 2009-02-27 2 4 9.99 6

3 177 Aleksandar Novković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2009-02-19 3 3 10.42 5

4 34 Teodor Stamenić AK Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2010-03-30 1 6 11.24 4

5 104 Viktor Mijatović Partizan Beograd 2010-10-03 4 1 12.54 3

6 136 Danijel Vuković AC Sprint Badovinci 2009-08-08 2 7 13.18 2

7 79 Elhan Ukić Novi Pazar 2009-10-06 3 8 14.03 1
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RESULTS
HJM - skok uvis M - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 15:00

Pos Bib Name Club DOB 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.34 1.38 1.41 Best Place Note

2 37 Vuk Vojvodić AK Crvena Zvezda
Beograd 2010-02-26 - o o o o o o xxx 1.38 1 7

6 59 Miloš Drobnjaković Mladost Zemun 2010-02-04 - o o o xo o xo xxx 1.38 2 6

1 101 Miša Perišić Partizan Beograd 2010-08-05 - o o o xxx 1.25 3 5

3 176 Aleksa Prodanović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2010-12-21 o o o xxx 1.20 4 4

4 78 Boris Bjeloica Novi Pazar 2009-08-07 - - - - xxx NH 0

5 143 Stefan Mitrović AC Sprint Badovinci 2010-01-06 - - - - - - xxx NH 0
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RESULTS
LJM - skok udalj iz zone M - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 17:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 32 Mateja Aleksić AK Crvena Zvezda
Beograd

2010-03
-20

5.03
(-0.1)

5.13
(0.5)

5.24
(-0.3)

x
(0.2)

5.24
(-0.3)

7

2 58 Ilija Perić Mladost Zemun 2010-02
-27

x
(0.4)

4.73
(0.3)

4.63
(0.5)

x
(-0.1)

4.73
(+0.3)

6

3 82 Marko Glišović Novi Pazar 2010-07
-20

4.45
(-0.6)

4.50
(-1.5)

x
(-0.8)

4.45
(0.2)

4.50
(-1.5)

5

4 105 Vladan Novović Partizan Beograd 2010-10
-17

3.87
(-0.4)

4.35
(0.3)

x
(-0.4)

x
(0.2)

4.35
(+0.3)

4

5 178 Andrej Burčer Vojvodina Novi Sad 2010-12
-27

x
(-0.5)

4.20
(1.3)

4.07
(-2.1)

4.11
(-0.7)

4.20
(+1.3)

3

6 140 Nemanja Maletić AC Sprint Badovinci 2010-02
-16

3.88
(-0.2)

4.13
(-1.4)

4.01
(-2.2)

4.13
(-1.0)

4.13
(-1.4)

2

7 116 Milan Došlo Proleter Zrenjanin 2010-10
-24

3.62
(-0.5)

3.42
(-0.1)

x
(-1.5)

3.06
(-0.8)

3.62
(-0.5)

1
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RESULTS
SPM - bacanje kugle (3 kg) M - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 17:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 137 Darko Bohnec AC Sprint Badovinci 2010-02
-03 9.45 9.64 10.65 9.10 10.65 7

2 115 Ivan Bajin Proleter Zrenjanin 2009-04
-26 9.73 9.51 10.36 10.33 10.36 6

3 30 Đorđe Ristanović AK Crvena Zvezda
Beograd

2009-07
-16 x 8.80 8.03 8.51 8.80 5

4 103 Stefan Kovačević Partizan Beograd 2009-01
-08 x 7.72 7.57 7.43 7.72 4

5 57 Đorđe Obradović Mladost Zemun 2010-06
-09 7.26 7.10 7.30 7.06 7.30 3

6 180 Đorđe Kavraja Vojvodina Novi Sad 2009-09
-23 6.24 6.19 6.01 6.56 6.56 2

80 Emil Bahtirjarević Novi Pazar 2010-01
-09 DNS
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RESULTS
OTM - bacanje vorteksa M - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 15:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 182 Luka Šolaja Vojvodina Novi Sad 2010-02
-06 42.90 44.27 38.52 36.49 44.27 7

2 206 Mihailo Raković Mladost Zemun 2009-07
-06 x 40.02 38.07 42.06 42.06 6

3 36 Vuk Anđelić AK Crvena Zvezda
Beograd

2010-04
-16 36.19 38.72 34.88 32.68 38.72 5

4 77 Amar Jahović Novi Pazar 2010-09
-07 37.66 30.59 30.69 x 37.66 4

5 118 Stefan Gospodinački Proleter Zrenjanin 2009-08
-28 x 37.62 28.00 34.00 37.62 3

6 102 Pavle Jovanović Partizan Beograd 2010-07
-04 33.55 34.24 35.62 33.50 35.62 2

136 Danijel Vuković AC Sprint Badovinci 2009-08
-08 DNS
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RESULTS
STM - 4×100 m M - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 17:50
Wind speed: -0.5

Place Lane Bib Team Result

1 5 MLZ Mladost Zemun
Andrija Pantić, Miloš Janković, Miloš Drobnjaković, Đorđe Obradović 53.35 7

2 4 CZB AK Crvena Zvezda Beograd
Vuk Anđelić, Mateja Aleksić, Vuk Vojvodić, Relja Banker 53.40 6

3 6 PRZ Proleter Zrenjanin
Milan Došlo, Ivan Bajin, Ognjen Popov, Aleksa Bajin 55.25 5

4 3 PBG Partizan Beograd
Vuk Kostić, Vladan Novović, Viktor Mijatović, Boško Vidaković 56.06 4

5 2 NOP Novi Pazar
Ali Hasanović, Marko Glišović, Kadi Koca, Boris Bjeloica 56.83 3

6 8 SPB AC Sprint Badovinci
Aleksandar Dvokić, Nemanja Vuković, Stefan Mitrović, Anđelina Lojanica 1:00.53 2

7 VNS Vojvodina Novi Sad
Luka Šolaja, Aleksandar Novković, Andrej Burčer, Aleksa Prodanović DQ TR 24.13
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RESULTS
60Z - 60 m Ž - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 15:40

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -1.6

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 84 Dunja Popović OAK Beograd 2009-09-18 1 3 8.44 14

2 183 Elena Panić AK Voždovac, Beograd 2009-02-04 2 5 8.67 13

3 48 Aleksandra Bojanić Mladost Zemun 2009-01-11 3 4 8.91 9

4 3 Mina Kovač AK AS023, Zrenjanin 2010-05-06 4 6 9.05 7

5 95 Jana Babić Partizan Beograd 2010-08-24 5 2 9.37 5

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: +0.0

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 169 Karolina Vučaj Vojvodina Novi Sad 2009-04-29 1 6 8.35 16

5 111 Teodora Antonić Proleter Zrenjanin 2009-11-25 5 7 8.75 12

6 28 Tijana Konjikušić AK Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2010-06-08 6 2 8.76 11

14 122 Lena Maksimović Radnički Kragujevac 2010-10-03 14 5 9.50 3

16 147 Elena Radosavljević Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2010-03-11 16 3 10.03 1

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: -2.0

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

2 65 Milica Zanze AK Maraton, Sombor 2010-10-12 2 2 8.36 15

7 11 Katarina Pavlović AK Borac (Sa Klise), Novi Sad 2010-04-14 7 5 8.79 10

9 157 Maša Jarić Trijumf 2010-03-25 9 4 8.98 8

11 20 Nikoleta Sujić Banat Zrenjanin 2009-02-19 11 6 9.06 6

13 70 Belma Kolašinac Novi Pazar 2010-10-06 13 3 9.42 4

15 41 Leonora Milosavljević Elit Smederevska Palanka 2009-10-03 15 7 9.70 2
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Summary of round 1
60Z - 60 m Ž - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 15:40
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 169 Karolina Vučaj 2009-04-29 1 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.35 3:6

2 65 Milica Zanze 2010-10-12 2 AK Maraton, Sombor 8.36 3:2

3 84 Dunja Popović 2009-09-18 3 OAK Beograd 8.44 3:3

4 183 Elena Panić 2009-02-04 4 AK Voždovac, Beograd 8.67 3:5

5 111 Teodora Antonić 2009-11-25 5 Proleter Zrenjanin 8.75 3:7

6 28 Tijana Konjikušić 2010-06-08 6 AK Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.76 3:2

7 11 Katarina Pavlović 2010-04-14 7 AK Borac (Sa Klise), Novi Sad 8.79 3:5

8 48 Aleksandra Bojanić 2009-01-11 8 Mladost Zemun 8.91 3:4

9 157 Maša Jarić 2010-03-25 9 Trijumf 8.98 3:4

10 3 Mina Kovač 2010-05-06 10 AK AS023, Zrenjanin 9.05 3:6

11 20 Nikoleta Sujić 2009-02-19 11 Banat Zrenjanin 9.06 3:6

12 95 Jana Babić 2010-08-24 12 Partizan Beograd 9.37 3:2

13 70 Belma Kolašinac 2010-10-06 13 Novi Pazar 9.42 3:3

14 122 Lena Maksimović 2010-10-03 14 Radnički Kragujevac 9.50 3:5

15 41 Leonora Milosavljević 2009-10-03 15 Elit Smederevska Palanka 9.70 3:7

16 147 Elena Radosavljević 2010-03-11 16 Srem Sremska Mitrovica 10.03 3:3
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RESULTS
800Z - 800 m Ž - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 16:05

Race 1 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 19 Nađa Ruvarac Banat Zrenjanin 2010-05-01 1 9 2:38.32 16

2 27 Petra Vasilić AK Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2010-08-13 1 2 2:48.81 13

3 186 Lena Jevtić AK Voždovac, Beograd 2010-01-01 2 5 2:56.07 11

4 154 Ana Vlajković Trijumf 2010-03-08 3 8 2:56.16 10

5 200 Nina Petrović Mladost Zemun 2010-11-16 4 1 3:00.03 8

6 10 Iva Jenko AK Borac (Sa Klise), Novi Sad 2010-07-31 5 4 3:01.35 7

7 214 Marija Džodan Partizan Beograd 2009-06-17 6 6 3:08.71 5

8 123 Marija Spasić Radnički Kragujevac 2009-08-04 7 3 3:28.37 2

Race 2 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

2 69 Ajša Tahirović Novi Pazar 2009-08-04 2 4 2:38.41 15

3 91 Sofija Marković OAK Beograd 2010-07-27 1 5 2:47.13 14

5 5 Petrija Džagić AK AS023, Zrenjanin 2010-08-05 3 8 2:51.66 12

8 66 Mina Sečenji AK Maraton, Sombor 2009-05-10 5 6 2:58.36 9

11 175 Teodora Jauković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2009-09-17 8 7 3:03.93 6

13 148 Jana Gajić Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2010-05-18 10 2 3:09.17 4

14 108 Maša Vasiljević Proleter Zrenjanin 2010-10-19 11 3 3:18.70 3

16 42 Miljana Spasić Elit Smederevska Palanka 2009-10-22 13 1 3:38.26 1
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Summary of round 1
800Z - 800 m Ž - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 16:05
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 19 Nađa Ruvarac 2010-05-01 1 Banat Zrenjanin 2:38.32 2:9

2 69 Ajša Tahirović 2009-08-04 2 Novi Pazar 2:38.41 2:4

3 91 Sofija Marković 2010-07-27 1 OAK Beograd 2:47.13 2:5

4 27 Petra Vasilić 2010-08-13 2 AK Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2:48.81 2:2

5 5 Petrija Džagić 2010-08-05 3 AK AS023, Zrenjanin 2:51.66 2:8

6 186 Lena Jevtić 2010-01-01 3 AK Voždovac, Beograd 2:56.07 2:5

7 154 Ana Vlajković 2010-03-08 4 Trijumf 2:56.16 2:8

8 66 Mina Sečenji 2009-05-10 5 AK Maraton, Sombor 2:58.36 2:6

9 200 Nina Petrović 2010-11-16 6 Mladost Zemun 3:00.03 2:1

10 10 Iva Jenko 2010-07-31 7 AK Borac (Sa Klise), Novi Sad 3:01.35 2:4

11 175 Teodora Jauković 2009-09-17 8 Vojvodina Novi Sad 3:03.93 2:7

12 214 Marija Džodan 2009-06-17 9 Partizan Beograd 3:08.71 2:6

13 148 Jana Gajić 2010-05-18 10 Srem Sremska Mitrovica 3:09.17 2:2

14 108 Maša Vasiljević 2010-10-19 11 Proleter Zrenjanin 3:18.70 2:3

15 123 Marija Spasić 2009-08-04 12 Radnički Kragujevac 3:28.37 2:3

16 42 Miljana Spasić 2009-10-22 13 Elit Smederevska Palanka 3:38.26 2:1
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RESULTS
60HZ - 60 m pr. (0.762 m) Ž - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 15:00

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -2.4

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 156 Marija Jevtić Trijumf 2009-01-21 1 2 10.21 15

2 51 Dunja Beljin Mladost Zemun 2009-02-06 2 3 10.45 13

3 110 Petra Dimitrijević Proleter Zrenjanin 2009-07-01 3 4 11.70 7

4 43 Nevena Paunović Elit Smederevska Palanka 2009-11-12 4 5 12.75 4

5 119 Aleksandra Babić Radnički Kragujevac 2009-03-24 5 6 13.43 2

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: -0.8

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

5 67 Sofija Cvetković AK Maraton, Sombor 2010-09-14 5 3 10.85 12

6 85 Isidora Kalenić OAK Beograd 2009-12-28 6 4 11.02 11

7 185 Iva Prijović AK Voždovac, Beograd 2009-10-01 7 6 11.04 10

8 1 Anastasija Jovanov AK AS023, Zrenjanin 2009-03-28 8 5 11.12 9

14 152 Nevena Božić Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2009-09-16 14 2 13.33 3

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: -1.6

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 23 Elena Vladušić AK Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2010-01-04 1 4 10.10 16

3 172 Mila Marić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2009-03-22 3 2 10.29 14

9 93 Ena Perišić Partizan Beograd 2009-01-13 9 6 11.57 8

10 14 Tamara Nježić AK Borac (Sa Klise), Novi Sad 2009-06-03 11 7 11.70 7

12 73 Sara Ferizović Novi Pazar 2009-07-04 12 3 11.93 5
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Summary of round 1
60HZ - 60 m pr. (0.762 m) Ž - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 15:00
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 23 Elena Vladušić 2010-01-04 1 AK Crvena Zvezda Beograd 10.10 3:4

2 156 Marija Jevtić 2009-01-21 2 Trijumf 10.21 3:2

3 172 Mila Marić 2009-03-22 3 Vojvodina Novi Sad 10.29 3:2

4 51 Dunja Beljin 2009-02-06 4 Mladost Zemun 10.45 3:3

5 67 Sofija Cvetković 2010-09-14 5 AK Maraton, Sombor 10.85 3:3

6 85 Isidora Kalenić 2009-12-28 6 OAK Beograd 11.02 3:4

7 185 Iva Prijović 2009-10-01 7 AK Voždovac, Beograd 11.04 3:6

8 1 Anastasija Jovanov 2009-03-28 8 AK AS023, Zrenjanin 11.12 3:5

9 93 Ena Perišić 2009-01-13 9 Partizan Beograd 11.57 3:6

10 110 Petra Dimitrijević 2009-07-01 10 Proleter Zrenjanin 11.70 3:4

10 14 Tamara Nježić 2009-06-03 11 AK Borac (Sa Klise), Novi Sad 11.70 3:7

12 73 Sara Ferizović 2009-07-04 12 Novi Pazar 11.93 3:3

13 43 Nevena Paunović 2009-11-12 13 Elit Smederevska Palanka 12.75 3:5

14 152 Nevena Božić 2009-09-16 14 Srem Sremska Mitrovica 13.33 3:2

15 119 Aleksandra Babić 2009-03-24 15 Radnički Kragujevac 13.43 3:6
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RESULTS
HJZ - skok uvis Ž - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 16:45

Pos Bib Name Club DOB 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.29 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42 Best Place Note

7 54 Milica Janković Mladost Zemun 2009-02-27 - o o o o o o o o xxx 1.39 1 16

6 168 Jana Radović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2009-01-19 - - o o o xo xo o o xxx 1.39 2 15

10 62 Anastasija Borić AK Maraton, Sombor 2009-01-27 - o o o o o xxo xxo xxo xxx 1.39 3 14

11 89 Nina Gutović OAK Beograd 2010-02-22 - - o o xxo o o o xxx 1.36 4 13

12 94 Ivana Crvenica Partizan Beograd 2010-01-22 - o o o o o xo xxx 1.33 5 12

16 197 Dunja Spasić AK Crvena Zvezda
Beograd 2010-02-06 o o o o o xo xo xxx 1.33 6 11

3 189 Teodora Petrović AK Voždovac, Beograd 2009-09-09 o o o o o o xxx 1.29 7 10

2 2 Dunja Nešić AK AS023, Zrenjanin 2010-03-29 o o o o xo xxo xxx 1.29 8 9

8 13 Nađa Vugrinčić AK Borac (Sa Klise), Novi
Sad 2009-07-09 o o o o o xxx 1.25 9 8

8 159 Sara Stanojević Trijumf 2009-05-16 xo o o o xxx 1.20 10 7

4 120 Anđelina Lojanica Radnički Kragujevac 2010-08-19 o o xo xxo xxx 1.20 11 6

14 15 Ana Kordin Banat Zrenjanin 2010-02-21 o xxo xxo xxx 1.15 12 5

15 146 Dunja Savić Srem Sremska
Mitrovica 2010-07-24 o xxx 1.05 13 4

1 72 Lamija Mašović Novi Pazar 2009-03-14 xxx NH

5 44 Nevena Petković Elit Smederevska
Palanka 2009-04-28 xxx NH

13 106 Eleonora Isakov Proleter Zrenjanin 2009-11-21 DNS
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RESULTS
LJZ - skok udalj iz zone Ž - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 15:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 167 Anđela Cvetković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2010-04
-16

5.05
(-0.3)

5.24
(-0.8)

5.10
(1.0)

x
(-1.5)

5.24
(-0.8)

16

2 124 Maša Božović Radnički Kragujevac 2010-05
-13

4.92
(-0.9)

4.77
(-1.2)

4.70
(-0.9)

4.95
(-0.4)

4.95
(-0.4)

15

3 151 Katarina Škorić Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2009-03
-10

4.74
(0.0)

4.82
(-0.1)

4.80
(-0.3)

4.90
(-0.8)

4.90
(-0.8)

14

4 187 Mina Vučković AK Voždovac, Beograd 2009-10
-01

4.30
(-0.7)

4.48
(-0.1)

x
(-0.9)

4.30
(-0.6)

4.48
(-0.1)

13

5 109 Milica Ljubojević Proleter Zrenjanin 2009-11
-27

4.35
(-0.5)

4.45
(-0.8)

4.40
(-0.2)

4.46
(-0.4)

4.46
(-0.4)

12

6 153 Ana Stojanović Trijumf 2009-07
-25

4.40
(-0.7)

4.31
(-0.6)

4.24
(-1.4)

4.28
(-1.6)

4.40
(-0.7)

11

8 49 Ana Veselinović Mladost Zemun 2009-05
-17

4.27
(-0.7)

4.23
(-0.6)

4.23
(-0.7)

4.33
(-1.2)

4.33
(-1.2)

9

7 63 Anja Vodeničar AK Maraton, Sombor 2010-04
-22

4.33
(-0.5)

4.33
(-0.8)

4.18
(-2.0)

x
(-0.8)

4.33
(-0.5)

10

9 96 Kalina Marković Partizan Beograd 2010-07
-07

4.31
(0.0)

4.12
(-0.1)

4.00
(0.0)

4.26
(0.6)

4.31
(0.0)

8

10 25 Janja Murić AK Crvena Zvezda
Beograd

2009-07
-04

3.16
(-0.4)

x
(-0.6)

x
(-0.1)

4.24
(-1.3)

4.24
(-1.3)

7

11 90 Petra Vuković OAK Beograd 2010-02
-19

x
(1.0)

4.17
(-0.5)

4.16
(-0.7)

4.23
(-0.3)

4.23
(-0.3)

6

12 9 Elena Đurić AK Borac (Sa Klise), Novi
Sad

2010-03
-15

4.15
(-0.2)

4.10
(-0.4)

4.10
(-0.1)

3.90
(-1.3)

4.15
(-0.2)

5

13 4 Nina Dosković AK AS023, Zrenjanin 2009-11
-08

3.93
(-1.2)

3.67
(-0.2)

3.90
(-0.9)

4.04
(-0.5)

4.04
(-0.5)

4

14 18 Marija Popetru Banat Zrenjanin 2010-03
-15

3.70
(-0.3)

3.60
(-0.8)

3.70
(-0.7)

3.69
(-1.0)

3.70
(-0.3)

3

15 38 Anastasija Petković Elit Smederevska
Palanka

2010-10
-07

2.97
(0.0)

2.65
(-0.4)

2.93
(-0.8)

2.66
(-0.2)

2.97
(0.0)

2
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RESULTS
SPZ - bacanje kugle (2 kg) Ž - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 15:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 155 Jana Stošić Trijumf 2009-07
-18 12.82 13.42 13.36 13.42 13.42 16

2 39 Emilija Stojanović Elit Smederevska
Palanka

2009-08
-27 11.34 12.23 10.44 11.01 12.23 15

3 170 Martina Burčer Vojvodina Novi Sad 2009-04
-18 9.45 10.40 9.79 11.09 11.09 14

4 50 Andrea Rodić Mladost Zemun 2009-03
-22 9.82 9.43 9.50 10.21 10.21 13

5 184 Iskra Djordjević AK Voždovac, Beograd 2009-01
-01 9.09 10.01 10.10 9.27 10.10 12

6 22 Anđela Šekularac AK Crvena Zvezda
Beograd

2009-02
-10 8.80 7.02 7.45 x 8.80 11

7 83 Ana Lazarević OAK Beograd 2009-05
-27 8.60 7.02 6.57 8.66 8.66 10

8 149 Jana Popović Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2010-05
-14 x 8.06 x 8.08 8.08 9

9 12 Kristina Trifunović AK Borac (Sa Klise), Novi
Sad

2010-10
-18 7.85 8.04 7.90 8.00 8.04 8

10 71 Emina Mekić Novi Pazar 2009-09
-01 x 7.12 6.71 6.87 7.12 7

11 125 Mila Simić Radnički Kragujevac 2009-07
-31 6.77 6.52 6.70 6.27 6.77 6

12 6 Tara Konstatinov AK AS023, Zrenjanin 2010-06
-05 x 6.03 6.33 6.50 6.50 5

14 17 Kristina Batanjski Banat Zrenjanin 2009-01
-19 6.00 5.88 6.20 5.58 6.20 3

13 106 Eleonora Isakov Proleter Zrenjanin 2009-11
-21 x 6.17 x 6.20 6.20 4

15 64 Elena Ćopić AK Maraton, Sombor 2009-11
-08 x 5.78 x 5.32 5.78 2

16 97 Kristina Stojmenović Partizan Beograd 2010-05
-07 x 5.31 x 5.33 5.33 1
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RESULTS
OTZ - bacanje vorteksa Ž - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 16:30

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 40 Lara Petković Elit Smederevska
Palanka

2009-02
-19 54.08 x 54.69 50.90 54.69 16

2 53 Mila Savković Mladost Zemun 2009-04
-28 49.55 47.08 45.56 50.33 50.33 15

3 88 Nađa Radivojević OAK Beograd 2009-02
-08 41.02 42.70 50.26 40.00 50.26 14

4 188 Nađa Savić AK Voždovac, Beograd 2010-09
-02 38.96 44.92 46.66 x 46.66 13

5 150 Julija Filipović Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2009-07
-11 42.62 37.33 44.30 37.55 44.30 12

6 24 Iva Laković AK Crvena Zvezda
Beograd

2010-08
-03 33.00 29.55 34.74 39.72 39.72 11

7 8 Ana Savić AK Borac (Sa Klise), Novi
Sad

2009-05
-08 32.92 39.09 35.12 34.62 39.09 10

8 174 Rea Bjelić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2010-09
-03 33.92 32.89 35.52 32.49 35.52 9

9 16 Dragana Lazić Banat Zrenjanin 2009-07
-16 22.36 14.66 21.55 29.89 29.89 8

10 68 Tijana Borić AK Maraton, Sombor 2010-10
-21 28.69 26.00 24.20 24.60 28.69 7

11 158 Petra Leši Trijumf 2010-05
-18 21.45 20.29 21.29 25.44 25.44 6

12 126 Simona Vidović Radnički Kragujevac 2010-04
-08 16.80 18.42 18.82 20.32 20.32 5

14 212 Iva Miletić Partizan Beograd 2010-07
-22 x x 19.44 x 19.44 2

13 75 Šejla Rahić Novi Pazar 2009-07
-10 19.44 14.30 17.30 17.12 19.44 3

15 112 Valentina Gavrilović Proleter Zrenjanin 2010-04
-22 13.66 16.50 13.05 13.70 16.50 1
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RESULTS
STZ - 4×100 m Ž - 2022-05-21

National U14 Team Championships (Serbia U14 Team Championships) - 21 May 2022 - START TIME: 18:10

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +0.0

Place Lane Bib Team Result

1 4 BKL AK Borac (Sa Klise), Novi Sad
Elena Đurić, Ana Savić, Tamara Nježić, Katarina Pavlović 55.27 10

2 6 PRZ Proleter Zrenjanin
Petra Dimitrijević, Milica Ljubojević, Maša Vasiljević, Teodora Antonić 55.55 9

3 8 PBG Partizan Beograd
Jana Babić, Ena Perišić, Ivana Crvenica, Kalina Marković 56.60 6

4 1 RKG Radnički Kragujevac
Anđelina Lojanica, Lena Maksimović, Maša Božović 57.47 5

5 2 BNZ Banat Zrenjanin
Kristina Batanjski, Nađa Ruvarac, Marija Popetru, Nikoleta Sujić 58.02 4

6 5 SSM Srem Sremska Mitrovica
Jana Popović, Elena Radosavljević, Nevena Božić, Katarina Škorić 58.57 3

7 7 NOP Novi Pazar
Ajša Tahirović, Lamija Mašović, Belma Kolašinac, Sara Ferizović 1:00.25 2

8 3 ESP Elit Smederevska Palanka
Miljana Spasić, Nevena Petković, Nevena Paunović, Leonora Milosavljević 1:01.07 1

Race 2 of 2

Place Lane Bib Team Result

1 4 VNS Vojvodina Novi Sad
Mina Stamenković, Karolina Vučaj, Mia Ivanović, Anđela Cvetković 51.68 16

2 2 MLZ Mladost Zemun
Aleksandra Bojanić, Milica Janković, Dunja Beljin, Andrea Rodić 54.58 15

3 5 VOZ Voždovac Beograd
Teodora Petrović, Mina Vučković, Nađa Savić, Elena Panić 54.61 14

4 1 MSO AK Maraton, Sombor
Milica Zanze, Anastasija Borić, Anja Vodeničar, Sofija Cvetković 54.67 13

5 7 TKB Trijumf
Marija Jevtić, Ana Stojanović, Maša Jarić, Jana Stošić 54.87 12

6 6 CZB AK Crvena Zvezda Beograd
Valentina Radojević, Elena Vladušić, Anastasija Tomašević, Tijana Konjikušić 55.26 11

7 3 OAK OAK Beograd
Ana Lazarević, Kasija Milosavljević, Isidora Kalenić, Dunja Popović 55.61 8

8 8 ASZ AK AS023, Zrenjanin
Dunja Nešić, Anastasija Jovanov, Petrija Džagić, Mina Kovač 56.41 7



PLASMAN KLUB
60 m pr.

 (0.762)

bacanje

 vortexe
skok uvis 60 m

bacanje

 kugle 2kg
800 m skok udalj 4x100 m UKUPNO

10,29 35,52 139 8,35 11.09 3:03.93 5,24 51,68 91

14 8 15 16 14 6 16 16 105

10,45 50,33 139 8,91 10.21 3:00.03 4,33 54,58 85

13 15 16 9 13 8 9 15 98

11,04 46,66 1,29 8,67 10.10 2:56.07 4,48 54,61 83

10 12 10 13 12 11 13 14 95

CZB 10,10 39,72 1,33 8,76 8.80 2:48.81 4,24 55,26 79

16 10 11 11 11 13 7 11 90

OAK 11,02 50,26 136 8,44 8.66 2:47.13 4,23 55,61 80

11 14 13,0 14 10 14 6 8 90

TKB 10,21 25,44 1,20 8,98 13.42 2:56.16 4,40 54,87 68

15 5 7 8 16 10 11 12 84

10,85 28,69 139 8,36 5.78 2:58.36 4,33 54,67 79

12 6 14 15 2 9 10 13 81

11,12 49,19 1,29 9,05 6.50 2:51.66 4,04 56,41 61

9 13 9 7 5 12 4 7 66

11,70 39,09 1,25 8,79 8.04 3:01.35 4,15 55,27 55

6 9 8 10 8 7 5 10 63

13,33 44,30 1,05 10,03 8.08 3:09.17 4,90 58,57 40

3 11 4,0 1 9 4 14 3 49

11,70 16,50 DNS 8,75 6.20 3:18.70 4,46 55,55 44

7 1 DNS 12 3 3 12 9 47

11,57 19,44 1,33 9,37 5.33 3:08.71 4,31 56,60

8 2 12 5 1 5 8 6 47

DNS 29,89 1,15 9,06 6.20 2:38.32 3,70 58,02

DNS 7 5 6 4 16 3 4 45

13,43 20,32 1,20 9,50 6.77 3:28.37 4,95 57,47 37

2 4 6 3 6 2 15 5 43

12,75 54,69 NM 9,70 12.23 3:38.26 2,97 1:01.07 26

4 16 NM 2 15 1 2 1 41

11,93 19,44 NM 9,42 7.12 2:38.41 DNS 0,00

5 3 NM 4 7 15 DNS 2 36

11

9

12

8

14

10

ASZ

BKL

SSM

PRZ

PBG

MLAĐE PIONIRKE

VNS

MLZ

VOŽ

MSO

1

7

3

6

4

5

2

ESP

NOP

15

16

13 BNZ

RKG



MLAĐI PIONIRI 

 
  
  

 

PLASMAN KLUB kugla 3kg skok udalj 
60 m pr. 
(0.762) 

60 m 800 m 
bacanje 
vortexa 

skok uvis 4 x 100 m UKUPNO 

1 
MLZ 7.30 4.73 9.99 8.30 2:45.48 42.06 138 53.35 44 

  3 6 6 6 4 6 6 7 44 

2 
CZB 8.80 5.24 11.24 8.28 3:02.63 38.72 138 53.40 43 

  5 7 4 7 2 5 7 6 43 

3 
PRZ 10.36 3.62 9.73 9.67 2:25.26 37.62 DNS 55.25 31 

  6 1 7 2 7 3 0 5 31 

4 
PBG 7.72 4.35 12.54 8.98 2:44.15 35.62 125 56.06 31 

  4 4 3 4 5 2 5 4 31 

5 
VNS 6.56 4.20 10.42 9.32 DNS 44.27 120 DQ 24 

  2 3 5 3 DNS 7 4 0 24 

6 
NOP DNS 4.50 14.03 8.89 2:29.24 37.66 NM 56.83 24 

  DNS 5 1 5 6 4 0 3 24 

7 
SPB 10.65 4.13 13.18 10.59 2:48.62 DNS NM 1:00.53 17 

  7 2 2 1 3 DNS 0 2 17 


